PROJECT:
SCHEDULE: DATE:
PREPARED BY:
NOTES:COMPOSITE Niagara Series 100
ORDERING GUIDE (Sample: 10011-14LED-120-30K)
DESCRIPTION
Simple yet versatile, this economical utility 11" ceiling flush mount
features a smooth twist lock white acrylic diffuser that is
both durable and highly transmissive for maximum light output.
This fixture can be used to comply with 2016 Title 24 Part 6
High Efficacy LED Light Source Requirements. Optional
Occupancy Sensor available (13W LED Model Only).
FEATURES
WATTAGE/LUMENS
E26 - (40W Max Medium Base)
13/14/23 Watt - Integrated LED 120V 80CRI (1500/2130/2750lm)
12/16/24 Watt - Integrated LED 120V 90CRI ( 1400/2130/2020lm)
17 Watt - Integrated LED 120-277V 80CRI (1278lm)
Family Lens Color BASE COLOR Wattage CCT Options
100 1 - White E26 - Medium Base
13LED-120 - 13 Watt
Opal White Twist Lock Acrylic Diffuser
White Aluminum Housing
UL Listed for Damp Location Listed
Triac Dimmable (120V Only)
Title 24 Part 6 Compliant (90 CRI Models)
ADA Compliant, Low Profile Design
CCT 3000K or 4000K
5 Year Warranty (LED Models)
BAA Compliant
sales@inconlighting.com    Ph. 407-323-5630
Rev 08/24            www.inconlighting.com/100
FEATURES OPTIONS
LED
3
Medium
Base
OS - Motion Sensor
(13LED-120 Model
Only)14LED-120 - 14 Watt
23LED-120 - 23 Watt
12LED90-120 - 12 Watt
16LED90-120 - 16 Watt
24LED90-120 - 24 Watt
17LMV - 17 Watt 120/277V
40K - 4000K
30K - 3000K
3 7/8”
10 7/8”
11/16”
Motion
1 - White